:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9448368

Jul 05, 2024 - 18:36 (UTC)

In epoch 295,261 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1447005 - 32.000477934 ETH&®
95,418.38 USD

2 1447006 - 0.018626235 ETH®
55.53 USD

3 1447007 - 0.018645123 ETH®
55.59 USD

4 1447008 - 0.018555578 ETH®
55.32 USD

S 1447009 - 0.018534374 ETH®
55.26 USD

6 1447010 - 0.018576022 ETH®
55.38 USD

7 1447011 - 0.018551711 ETH®
55.31 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/9448368
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/295261
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447005
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447006
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447007
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447008
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447009
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447010
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447011

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1447012

1447013

1447014

1447015

1447016

1447017

1447018

1447019

1447020

Validator Id

1005130

Amount

- 0.018543541
55.29 USD

- 0.018540522
55.28 USD

- 0.063869582
190.44 USD

- 0.018547835
55.30 USD

- 0.018211577
54.30 USD

- 0.018204436
54.28 USD

- 0.018241584
94.39 USD

- 0.018317472
54.61 USD

- 0.018282326
54.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.044939832
134.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447012
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447013
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447014
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447015
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447016
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447017
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447018
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447019
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1447020
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1005130

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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